www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.0
1 / 14
TP1671/ TP1672/ TP1674
12V, 7MHz, 20V/μs Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 3V to 12V
 Offset Voltage: ±250μV Maximum
 Low Supply Current: 850μA per channel

2017/10/20 Rev.Pre Pre-Release Version
2018/1/10 Rev.0 Initial Version
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
TP1671-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
TP1671
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
TP1671-TR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 671XX Note 2 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP1672-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
TP1672
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
TP1672-VR  -40 to 125°C 8-Pin MSOP
TP1672
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP1674-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC
TP1674
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 2500
TP1674-TR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin TSSOP
TP1674
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
Note 1: The sample will be ready in 1 month.